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Women / V
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Purnell111
Saint Francis

9.500 9.600 9.4009.400 37.900
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Melissa Seaman114
Saint Francis

9.100 9.750 9.8009.100 37.750
5T 1 6T 1 2 

2 

Amanda Tsukushi116
Saint Francis

9.200 9.300 9.2009.200 36.900
3T 3 3T 5T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Dean103
Saint Francis

9.200 9.050 9.5009.100 36.850
3T 4 6T 2 4 

4 

Danielle Gadbois107
Saint Francis

9.300 8.850 9.1009.100 36.350
2 5 6T 7T 5 

5 

Tiffany Roberts141
Christopher

9.100 8.350 9.2009.300 35.950
5T 9T 2 5T 6T

6T

Michelle Fong106
Saint Francis

9.000 8.700 9.1009.150 35.950
9T 7 5 7T 6T

6T

Annalise Simonson152
Mercy

9.000 8.300 9.0009.200 35.500
9T 11 3T 9 8 

8 

Kaelee Scott142
Christopher

9.100 8.750 8.6008.800 35.250
5T 6 10 13 9 

9 

Shelby Wong117
Saint Francis

9.000 8.450 8.8008.850 35.100
9T 8 9 10T 10 

10 

Tessa Divita104
Saint Francis

9.100 __.___ 9.2508.450 26.800
5T 14T 11 4 11 

11 

Jessica Rittenhouse153
Burlingame

8.500 __.___ 8.8008.350 25.650
12 14T 13 10T 12 

12 

Rachael Addy136
Mercy

__.___ 5.300 8.2007.900 21.400
14T 13 14 14 13 

13 

Darian Ramirez112
Saint Francis

__.___ 8.350 __.___8.400 16.750
14T 9T 12 16T 14 

14 

Stephanie Jatnieks109
Saint Francis

8.000 8.000 __._____.___ 16.000
13 12 15T 16T 15 

15 

Gabriella Ramil113
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.800__.___ 8.800
14T 14T 15T 10T 16 

16 

Sabrina Stephens115
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 7.800__.___ 7.800
14T 14T 15T 15 17 

17 

Andrea Magana137
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 14* 15* 16* 18*

18*

Haley Rhodebeck138
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 14* 15* 16* 18*

18*

Kathryn Fast105
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 14* 15* 16* 18*

18*

Kira Johnston110
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14* 14* 15* 16* 18*

18*
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